- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
•	 12,000 to 24,000 lumens
•	 Up to 151 LPW
•	 Beautiful aesthetics
•	 Up to 45°C ambient
•	 Guaranteed light levels for
10 years

0-10V
ORDERING
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: HT10S-A1-24K-24-50-80-FR-LV-GRID-10V
With Options: HT10S-A1-24K-24-50-80-FR-LV-GRID-EMB-10V
DLC: HT10S-A1-24K-24-50-80-FR-LV-GRID-[LV, HV]-[ALL MOUNTING OPTIONS]-[ALL OCCUPANCY SENSORS]-[ALL OPTIONS]-10V
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Type Description
SAFETYCABLE Safety Kit
Kit includes (1) 5 ft. aircraft cable with single snap hook, L-bracket, screw
and nut. For use with all mounting options.
CABLEKIT Cable Kit Kit includes (2) 10 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
DK22 Drywall Kit 2x2 Drywall trim kit for 2x2 troffers.
DK24 Drywall Kit 2x4 Drywall trim kit for 2x4 troffers.
OCCDIMPROG
Wireless Programmer for Dimmable
Occupancy Sensor(s)
Handheld wireless programmer for setup OCCDIMXX dimmable occupancy
sensors. Required with OCCDIMX selection.
ACCESSORIES
- 5 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
DIMENSIONS
Size Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) Weight (lb)
2x2 23.75 23.75 5.4 11.4
2x4 47.75 23.75 5.4 17.6
DIMENSIONS & DRAWINGS
5.75"
5.75"
12.25"23.75"
47.75"
2X4
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
5.40"4.75"
23.75"
END VIEW SIDE VIEW
2X2
23.75"
TOP VIEW
23.75"
5.40"4.75"
23.75"
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW
23.75"
5.75"
5.75"
12.25"
BOTTOM VIEW
- 6 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
WATTSTOPPER
OCC8 / OCCDIM8
0'
8'
24'24' 11'7 '3 '0 '3 '7 '1 1'
Side View
30'
20'
10'
10'
20'
0'
0'20' 10' 10' 20'
60 ft
30'
30'30'
Top View
OCC20 / OCCDIM20
20' 10' 0' 10' 20'
0'